HIGH "Q" TOROID INDUCTORS - Series MSA2010
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
MSR ELECTRONICS, INCORPORATED Page 75 Rev A               TEL: 561-784-4881
11420 FORTUNE CIRCLE, BANK 1, BOX 3, BLDG I , SUITE 3               FAX: 561-784-4882
WELLINGTON, FLORIDA, USA. 33414         www.msr-electronics.com
MSR
Electronics
M S A 2 0 1 0 x B K
Series
Inductance in nH
Packaging
* B: Bulk
Tolerance
* K +/- 10%
Part Number Inductance
Nominal
(nH)
MSA-2010-114-xBK
MSA-2010-142-xBK
MSA-2010-176-xBK
MSA-2010-201-xBK
MSA-2010-239-xBK
MSA-2010-270-xBK
MSA-2010-318-xBK
MSA-2010-367-xBK
MSA-2010-392-xBK
114
142
176
201